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Full Name Email Address Company Name
AGRAWAL, URMILA urmila.agrawal@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Alkhraijah, Mohannad Mohannad@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
Allnutt, Jason J.Allnutt@ieee.org IEEE
Andersen, Eric eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Anderson, Jeffrey jjanderson@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Becejac, Tamara tamara.becejac@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Berthelot, Francois francois.berthelot@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT Technologies Inc.
Bertolini, Rafael rafael.paiva@ons.org.br ONS
Bestebreur, Jared jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Black, Clifton crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Blair, Steven steven.blair@synapt.ec Synaptec
Borges, Luiz Frederico fredbv@ons.org.br ONS
Borges, Matheus mborges@ons.org.br ONS
Bouziden, Grace bouzidgn@oge.com OGE
Brancaccio, Daniel dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Breneman, Gail gail.breneman@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Breuhl, Michael mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company
Brooks, Daniel dbrooks@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
Cain, Nate ncain@cordovaelectric.com Cordova Electric Cooperative
Carlon, Teresa teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Casanova, Michael mcasanova@atcllc.com American Transmission Company, LLC.
Cassiadoro, Michael mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com Total Reliability Solutions
Chan, Pei pychan@pplweb.com PPL Electric Utilities
CHEN, LANG lang.chen@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Chen, Yousu yousu.chen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Chica, Carolina Carolina.Chica@ladwp.com LADWP
Choi, Namki fleminglhr@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Clarke, Nick nickclarke@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
compton, jim jcompton@burbankca.gov Burbank Water and Power
dadkhah, Peiman pdadkhah@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Dagle, Jeff jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Davis, Collin coldavis@southernco.com Southern Company
Decker, Ildemar ildemar.decker@gmail.com Federal University of Santa Catarina
Dehghanian, Payman payman@gwu.edu The George Washington University
DEmidio, Tim tjdemidio@pplweb.com PPL Electric Utilities
Deverick, Marlu marlu.n.deverick@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
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Dokic, Tatjana tatjana.djokic@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
DOLAN, MICHAEL mdolan@mathworks.com MathWorks Inc
DOS SANTOS, MATHEUS matheus.cruz@ons.org.br ONS
Dudgeon, Graham gdudgeon@mathworks.com MathWorks Inc
Dunn, Laurel lndunn@berkeley.edu University of California Berkeley
Ehsan, Amimul mdamimul.ehsan@udc.edu University of the District of Columbia
El Mrabet, Zakaria zakaria.elmrabet@und.edu University of North Dakota
ELOY, FABIO eloy@ons.org.br ONS
Esteves, Alexis Cabanas alexis@ons.org.br ONS
Eto, Joseph JHETO@LBL.GOV Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Farantatos, Evangelos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
Faris, Anthony ajfaris@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
FERREIRA, THIAGO tcosta@ons.org.br ONS
Finseth, Ole ole.finseth@statnett.no Statnett SF
Follum, Jim james.follum@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Fritch, Tim tnfritch@tva.gov TVA
Gaidamakin, Fedor gfedor@gmail.com AlteroPower
Ghassemian, Alireza Alireza.Ghassemian@hq.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
Goldstein, Allen allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
Guo, Yinhua yinhua.guo@hydroone.com Hydro One
Hackett, Jim hackett@mehtatech.com Mehta Tech, Inc.
Hajian, Mahdi mahdi.hajian@aeso.ca AESO
Hartley, Nicholas nhartley@atcllc.com American Transmission Company, LLC.
Hopson, Kliff cbhopson@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Hsu, Ming mingpassinc@gmail.com MING PASS Inc
Hu, Yi YHu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Hua, Andy axhua@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Huang, Dengyi huangdengyi@126.com North China Electric Power University
Huang, Tong tonghuang@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Huang, Zhenyu (Henry) zhenyu.huang@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Johanneck, Bryce bjohanneck@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Jones, Kevin kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Jones, Terry trj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Khaki, Behnam behnam.khaki@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Khan, Arif arif_khan@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Khouy, Kendrick Kendrick.Khouy@ladwp.com LADWP
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King, Tom kingtjjr@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Kleitsch, Jim jkleitsch@atcllc.com American Transmission Company, LLC.
Knapp, Nicholas nicholas.knapp@und.edu University of North Dakota
Kobet, Gary glkobet@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
Kozlosky, James jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy
Kusel, Bernard bernard.kusel@ons.org.br ONS
Lackner, Christoph clackner@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Lauby, Mark Mark.Lauby@nerc.net North American Electric Reliability Corporation
Laughner, Theo theo@powergrid-rx.com PowerGrid-RX
Lee, Harry harry.lee@bchydro.com BC Hydro
Lenzi, Amanda alenzi@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory
LeSage, Jonathan jlesage@mathworks.com MathWorks Inc
Lindsay, Gordon gordon.lindsay@synapt.ec Synaptec
Lindsay, Joel Joel.Lindsay@netl.doe.gov USDOE/NETL
Litvinov, Viktor viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
Liu, Yilu liu@utk.edu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab
Los, Jânio Leonardo janio@ons.org.br ONS
Lott, Ryan rlott@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Lutalo, Olushola Olushola.Lutalo@NERC.net North American Electric Reliability Corporation
Madhyastha, Abhishek abhishek.madhyastha@ametek.com Ametek
Manna, Mengistab mengism@gmail.com PPL Electric Utilities
Markham, Penn penn.n.markham@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Martin, Kenneth martin@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Maslennikov, Slava smaslennikov@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Maximov, Yury yurymaximov@gmail.com Los Alamos National Laboratory
McJunkin, Timothy timothy.mcjunkin@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratory
mitchell, keith kmitchell@misoenergy.org MISO
Mollohan, Brian brian.mollohan@netl.doe.gov USDOE/NETL
MOUCO, ARTHUR arthur.mouco@ons.org.br ONS
Moutis, Panayiotis Pmoutis@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University
Mullins, Chris cmullins@powermonitors.com Power Monitors, Inc.
Murphy, Sean sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Murphy, Shaun shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Myrda, Paul pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
Nayak, Neeraj nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Noel Jeune, Reynaldo RNoelJeune@pplweb.com PPL Electric Utilities
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Nohara, Alexandre alexandrenohara@ons.org.br ONS
Nuthalapati, Sarma ndrsarma@ieee.org Dominion ENergy
O'Brien, Jim jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Ogle, Jim james.ogle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Painter, Carol Carol.Painter@netl.doe.gov USDOE/NETL
Pal, Anamitra Anamitra.Pal@asu.edu Arizona State University
Parker, Cody cparker@spp.org SPP
Patel, Mahendra mpatel@epri.com EPRI
Paul, Conrad copaul@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy
PEREZ, JAVIER JAPEREZ@REE.ES RED ELECTRICA SA
Pesin, Michael michael.pesin@hq.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
Plathottam, Siby Jose splathottam@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory
Pope, John johnpope@southernco.com Southern Company
Pope, John johnpope@southernco.com Southern Company
Portes, Carolina Portes carolinaportes@ons.org.br ONS
Pourramezan, Reza reza.pourramezan@polymtl.ca École Polytechnique de Montréal
Quintão, Paulo quintao@ons.org.br ONS
Rahman, Tariq trahman@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Rahmatian, Farnoosh frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Rheinheimer, Caroline crheinheimer@ons.org.br ONS
Rhodes, Matthew matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project
Rosa, Bruno bruno.pestana@ons.org.br ONS
Schooley, David david.schooley@comed.com ComEd/Exelon
Shafiullah, Md shafiullah@kfupm.edu.sa KFUPM
Shekhar, Shishir sshekhar@mathworks.com MathWorks Inc
Simendinger, Kent ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN, Inc.
Singh, Vivek-Kumar vsingh@iastate.edu Iowa State University
Skeath, John john.skeath@nerc.net North American Electric Reliability Corporation
Soares, Cloves csoares@ons.org.br ONS
Sonohara, Silvia silviab@ons.org.br ons
Studley, Julia jlstudley@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Subramaniam, Ravi r.subramaniam@ieee.org IEEE
Tangney, Kamron kamron.tangney@powerside.com Powerside
TAVARES, TATIANA tatianamaria@ons.org.br ONS
Thomas, Michael kyle.thomas@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Till, Abigail x2atill@southernco.com Southern Company
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Torresan, Gilles gilles.torresan@rte-france.com RTE
VANFRETTI, LUIGI LUIGI.VANFRETTI@GMAIL.COM RENSSELAER POLYTECHNIC INSTITITE
Venkatasubramanian, Mani mani@wsu.edu Washington State University
Vieira, Ricardo ricardov@ons.org.br ONS
Volskis, Hector hectorvolskis@ons.org.br ONS
von Meier, Alexandra vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Wang, Chen chen.wang@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Wang, Shiyuan shiyuan1225@gwu.edu George Washington University
Wormsbecher, Rodney rodney@ons.org.br ONS
wshah, safwan safwan.wshah@uvm.edu safwan wshah
Xu, Sudi 18515422011@163.com North China Electric Power University
Yang, Steve hyang@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Zhan, Lingwei zhanl@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Zhang, Hongming Hongming.Zhang@NREL.gov NREL
Zhang, Qiang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Zweigle, Greg greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
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